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Current Board, Fiscal Year 2021-2022 

Name Position Affiliation Date Elected Term Expires 
     

Gary Dielman   Retired 
Corrections 

Officer 

5/21/2019    6/30/2023 

785 L Loop Director   
Baker City, OR 97814 Position 4   
541-523-6760 
gdielman@bakerlib.org      
     

Joan Spriggs Director 
Retired Library 

Paraprofessional 

Appointed 
2/14/2022    6/30/2023 

PO Box 951    

Halfway, OR 97834 Position 5 

Replaced 
Frances 
Vaughan   

541-742-5152 
jspriggs@bakerlib.org    

Elected 
5/21/2019  

     

Betty Palmer  
Vice President  
(7/13/2020 – present) Retired Educator 5/18/2021    6/30/2025 

42250 Washington Gulch Rd Director   
Baker City, OR 97814 Position 2    
541-523-4043 
bpalmer@bakerlib.org      
     

Kyra Rohner 
President  
(7/13/2020 - present) 

Attorney  
at Law 

5/18/2021    6/30/2025 

PO Box 309 Director   
Baker City, OR 97814 Position 3                        
541-403-2774 
krohner@bakerlib.org      
     

Beth Bigelow* Director 
Retired Educator 

5/18/2021    6/30/2025 

PO Box 191    
Haines, OR 97833 Position 1    
541-377-8635 
bbigelow@bakerlib.org      

The entire library board can be emailed at board@bakerlib.org 

Library Director:   Perry N. Stokes  
(May 2007 – current) 

   director@bakerlib.org  
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